
Agency Day Time

Budget Overview (BFM) Tuesday, January 14 2:30 - 3:30 PM
School and Public Lands Tuesday, January 14 3:30 - 4:15 PM
State Auditor Tuesday, January 14 4:15 - 5:00 PM
Governor’s Office Wednesday, January 15 7:45 - 8:00 AM
Treasurer Wednesday, January 15 8:00 - 9:00 AM

Human Resources & Administration (BHRA) Wednesday, January 15
9:15 - 9:45 AM &                      
2:15 - 2:45 PM

State Employee Compensation and Health 
Insurance  (BHRA, BFM)

Wednesday, January 15 4:15 - 5:00 PM

COVID & ARPA Funding Update (BFM) Thursday, January 16 8:00 - 8:30 AM
Finance and Management (BFM) Thursday, January 16 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Investment Council Thursday, January 16 9:45 - 10:45 AM
Retirement System Thursday, January 16 11:00 - Noon
Veterans Affairs Thursday, January 16 2:30 - 3:00 PM
Military Thursday, January 16 4:00 - 5:00 PM
Legislative Audit Friday, January 17 8:00 - 9:00 AM
Legislative Research Council Friday, January 17 9:00 - 9:45 AM
Social Services Tuesday, January 21 8:00 - 10:00 AM
Human Services Tuesday, January 21 10:15 - Noon
Unified Judicial System Wednesday, January 22 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Attorney General Wednesday, January 22 9:45 - 10:45 AM
Public Safety Wednesday, January 22 11:00 - Noon
South Dakota Public Broadcasting (SDPB) - BIT Wednesday, January 22 3:30 - 4:00 PM
Information and Telecommunications (BIT) Wednesday, January 22 4:00 - 5:00 PM
Corrections Thursday, January 23 8:30 - Noon 
Tribal Relations Friday, January 24 8:00 - 8:45 AM
Public Utilities Commission Friday, January 24 9:00 - 10:00 AM
Game, Fish and Parks Monday, January 27 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Labor and Regulation Monday, January 27 9:45 - 10:45 AM
Revenue Monday, January 27 11:00 - Noon
Health Tuesday, January 28 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Transportation Tuesday, January 28 9:45 - 10:45 AM
Ag and Natural Resources Tuesday, January 28 11:00 - Noon
Economic Development Wednesday, January 29 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Housing Authority Wednesday, January 29 9:45 - 10:15 AM
Science and Technology Authority Wednesday, January 29 10:30 - 11:00 AM
Ellsworth Development Authority Wednesday, January 29 11:15 - Noon
Tourism Thursday, January 30 8:30 - 9:45 AM
Secretary of State Monday, February 3 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Education Tuesday, February 4 8:30 - 9:30 AM
Board of Technical Education Tuesday, February 4 9:45 - 10:45 AM
School for the Deaf & School for the Blind & 
Visually Impaired - BOR

Tuesday, February 4 11:00 - Noon

Central Office - BOR Wednesday, February 5 8:15 - 9:00 AM
South Dakota State University - BOR Wednesday, February 5 9:15 - 10:00 AM
University of South Dakota - BOR Wednesday, February 5 10:15 - 11:00 AM
Dakota State University - BOR Wednesday, February 5 11:15 - Noon
South Dakota School of Mines & Tech. - BOR Thursday, February 6 8:15 - 9:00 AM
Black Hills State University - BOR Thursday, February 6 9:15 - 10:00 AM
Northern State University - BOR Thursday, February 6 10:15 - 11:00 AM
Research Parks - BOR Thursday, February 6 11:15 - Noon
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